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1 Day

Kgular S/ uckage

THREADING & UPPER LIP 70/-
BLEACH - FN.B. 400/-
LOTUS CITRUS MANICURE 600/-
LOTUS CITRUS PEDICURE 700/-
FULL HANDS & UNDERARMS (RICA) 750/-
FULL LEGS (RICA) 700/-
HAIR CUT 700/-
REGULAR FACIAL 1500/-
HAIR SPA - LOREAL 1800/-

TOTAL PRICE 7220/-

AFTER DISCOUNT 5999/-

*GST to be charged separately




THREADING + UPPER LIP

BLEACH (F.N.B.)

LOTUS CITRUS MANICURE

LOTUS CITRUS PEDICURE

HAIR SPA LOREAL

LOTUS INSTAFAIR FACIAL

FULL BODY WAX (RICA)

MAC ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP BY SA

TOTAL PRICE
AFTER DISCOUNT

70/-
400/-
600/-
700/-

1800/-
2000/-
3000/~
17000/-

25570/-
21999-




3 Days

Sttver. S ackage

THREADING + UPPER LIP 70/-

BLEACH (F.N.B.) 400/-

LOTUS CITRUS MANICURE 600/-

LOTUS CITRUS PEDICURE 700/-

HAIR CUT 700/-

HAIR SPA - SCHWARZKOPF 2000/~

REGULAR FACIAL 1500/-

BIKINI WAX 1700/-

FULL BODY WAX (RICA) 3000/~

FRUIT BODY POLISHING 2000/-

BRIDAL PHOTOSHOOT 3000/~ : ;

MAC BRIDAL MAKEUP BY SA 17000/- : e _ ’ !
TOTAL PRICE 32670/- = TR ( = 18
AFTER DISCOUNT 27999/- ilaks M

k9" ;
*GST to be charged separately ) 4 q £




7 Days

Crotd &/ uckage

THREADING + UPPER LIP 70/-
BLEACH (F.N.B.) 400/-
DEEP CONDITIONING- REGULAR 700/-
CHOCOLATE MANICURE 700/-
HAIR CUT 700/-
CHOCOLATE PEDICURE 900/-
PERMANENT GEL POLISH 500/-
BIKINI WAX 1700/-
HAIR SPA - SCHWARZKOPF 2000/-
o @@ LOTUSINSTAFAIRFACIAL 2000/-
CHOCOLATE & WINE BODY POLISH 2500/-
FULL BODY WAX (RICA) 3000/-
FULL HAIR COLOR 3500/-
BRIDAL PHOTOSHOOT 3000/-
BRIDAL JEWELLERY 3000/-
MAC BRIDAL MAKEUP BY SA 17000/-
TOTAL PRICE 41670/-
AFTER DISCOUNT 33999/-

*GST to be charged separately



1 5 Days

Sl varl S ackage

THREADING + UPPER LIP 70/-
BLEACH (F.N.B.) 400/-
CHOCOLATE MANICURE 700/-
HAIR CUT 700/-
CHOCOLATE PEDICURE 900/-
CLEANUP BY BODY SHOP 1200/-
PERMANENT GEL POLISH WITH ANY NAILART  1500/-
BIKINI WAX 1700/-
HAIR SPA - (WELLA) 2200/-
BODY SHOP FACIAL 2200/~
AROMA OIL BODY MASSAGE 2500/~
FULL HAIR COLOR 3500/~
FULL BODY WAX (RICA) 3000/~
BODY SHOP BODY POLISH 3000/~
BRIDAL PHOTOSHOOT 3000/~
BRIDAL JEWELLERY 4000/-
MAC AIRBRUSH BRIDAL MAKEUP BY SA 20000/-
(JEWELLERY CREDIT 1500)

TOTAL PRICE 50570/-

AFTER DISCOUNT  39999/-

*GST to be charged separately



THREADING + UPPER LIP 70/-
BLEACH (F.N.B.) 400/-
D-TAN (F.N.B.) 500/-
HAIR CUT 700/-

DEEP CONDITIONING - (MOROCCAN OIL) 900/-

RED WINE MANICURE 1000/-
RED WINE PEDICURE 1100/-
LOTUS LUXURY MANICURE 1200/-
LOTUS LUXURY PEDICURE 1400/-
CLEANUP BY CASMARA 1500/-

BIKINI WAX 1700/-




HAIR SPA - (WELLA) 2200/-

AROMA OIL BODY MASSAGE 2500/-
CASMARA PRESTIGE FACIAL 3000/-
FULL BODY WAX (RICA) 3000/-
BRIDAL PHOTOSHOOT 3000/-
NAIL EXTENSION WITH GEL COLOR 3000/-
BODY SHOP BODY POLISH 3000/-
BRIDAL JEWELLERY 4500/-
FULL HAIR COLOR WITH HIGHLIGHTS 7000/-

MAC AIRBRUSH BRIDAL MAKEUP BY SA 20000/-

(FREE JEWELLERY CREDIT - 1500)

TOTAL PRICE 61670/-
AFTER DISCOUNT 49999/-

*GST to be charged separately




45 Days

S latinum S/ ~ackage

THREADING + UPPER LIP X 2
BLEACH (F.N.B)

D-TAN (F.N.B.)

HAIR CUT

CHOCOLATE MANICURE

DEEP CONDITIONING - ( MOROCCAN OIL)
CHOCOLATE PEDICURE

LOTUS LUXURIOUS MANICURE
LOTUS LUXURIOUS PEDICURE
BIKINI WAX

LOTUS 24KT GOLD SHEEN FACIAL
HAIR SPA (MOROCCAN OIL)
OLIVEOIL BODY MASSAGE

NAIL EXTENSIONS WITH GEL COLOR

140/-
400/-
500/-
700/-
700/-
900/-
900/-
1200/-
1400/-
1700/-
2500/~
3000/-
3000/-
3000/~



O3+ WHITENING FACIAL 3200/~

FOREST ESSENTIAL BODY POLISH 4000/-
FULL BODY WAX (RICA) X2 6000/~
BRIDAL PHOTOSHOOT X 2 6000/~

MAC AIRBRUSH ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP BY SA 20000/-
MAC AIRBRUSH BRIDAL MAKEUP BY SA 20000/~
[FREE BRIDAL JEWELLERY CREDIT OF RS. 3000]

TOTAL PRICE 79240/-
AFTER DISCOUNT 63999/-

*GST to be charged separately




1 O Days  Octudive Sppere & uckage

THREADING + UPPER LIP 70/-
BLEACH (F.N.B.) 400/-
HAIR CUT 700/-
ALGA MANICURE 1500/-
ALGA PEDICURE 1700/-
BIKINI WAX 1700/-
HAIR SPA - (MOROCCAN OIL) 3000/-
FULL BODY WAX- RICA 3000/-
OLIVE OIL BODY MASSAGE 3000/-
CASMARA 24KT GOLD FACIAL 4000/-
FOREST ESSENTIAL BODY POLISH 4000/-
AIRBRUSH BRIDAL MAKEUP BY EXPERT 30000/-
[INCLUDES HAIR ACCESSORIES/SHEET MASK/JEWELLERY/LENS/
BRIDAL KIT]

TOTAL PRICE 53070/~

AFTER DISCOUNT 42999/-

*GST to be charged separately



1 O Days  relwie BK S ckage

THREADING + UPPER LIP 70/-
BLEACH (F.N.B) 400/-
HAIR CUT 700/-
BOMB MANICURE 1600/-
BOMB PEDICURE 1800/-
BIKINI WAX 1700/-
HAIR SPA - (MOROCCAN OIL) 3000/-
FULL BODY WAX (RICA) 3000/-
AYURVEDIC POTLI MASSAGE 3500/-
HYDRA FACIAL 5000/-
FOREST ESSENTIAL BODY POLISH 4000/-
AIRBRUSH BRIDAL MAKEUP BY BK 40000/-
[HAIR ACCESSORIES | CONTACT LENSES | SHEET MASK | NAILS
| REAL FLOWERS | BRIDAL KIT | PHOTOSHOOT (10) |
CONSULTATION BY BK | SKINCARE REGIME | ANY JEWELLERY]
48 | wll
TOTAL PRICE 64770/
AFTER DISCOUNT 52999/-

*GST to be charged separately
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